
WOMEN'S 185.0 RESULTS

Women's 185.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Rylan Miller Horton Chargers 181.0 125.0 10

2 Carly Hutles Horton Chargers 173.0 115.0 8

3 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 169.0 110.0 6

4 Izzabella LeGrand JCN 178.0 110.0 4

5 Nadia  Noor Atchison County Community HS 184.0 110.0 2

6 Amayah Boller Horton Chargers 164.0 105.0 1

7 Laila Pahmahmie Horton Chargers 177.0 105.0 0

8 Abrie  Handke Atchison County Community HS 180.0 105.0 0

9 Emerlyn Howell Horton Chargers 182.0 100.0 0

10 Korie Kirkwood Valley Falls High School 164.0 95.0 0

11 Marlysa Banks Horton Chargers 171.0 0 0

Women's 185.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Rylan Miller Horton Chargers 181.0 235.0 10

2 Amayah Boller Horton Chargers 164.0 225.0 8

3 Abrie  Handke Atchison County Community HS 180.0 215.0 6

4 Nadia  Noor Atchison County Community HS 184.0 200.0 4

5 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 169.0 195.0 2

6 Carly Hutles Horton Chargers 173.0 195.0 1

7 Emerlyn Howell Horton Chargers 182.0 195.0 0

8 Korie Kirkwood Valley Falls High School 164.0 185.0 0

9 Izzabella LeGrand JCN 178.0 185.0 0

10 Laila Pahmahmie Horton Chargers 177.0 165.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Marlysa Banks Horton Chargers 171.0 0 0

Women's 185.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Amayah Boller Horton Chargers 164.0 155.0 10

2 Carly Hutles Horton Chargers 173.0 145.0 8

3 Rylan Miller Horton Chargers 181.0 145.0 6

4 Izzabella LeGrand JCN 178.0 125.0 4

5 Abrie  Handke Atchison County Community HS 180.0 115.0 2

6 Korie Kirkwood Valley Falls High School 164.0 110.0 1

7 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 169.0 105.0 0

8 Laila Pahmahmie Horton Chargers 177.0 105.0 0

9 Emerlyn Howell Horton Chargers 182.0 105.0 0

10 Nadia  Noor Atchison County Community HS 184.0 95.0 0

11 Marlysa Banks Horton Chargers 171.0 0 0

Women's 185.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Rylan Miller Horton Chargers 181.0 505.0 10

2 Amayah Boller Horton Chargers 164.0 485.0 8

3 Carly Hutles Horton Chargers 173.0 455.0 6

4 Abrie  Handke Atchison County Community HS 180.0 435.0 4

5 Izzabella LeGrand JCN 178.0 420.0 2

6 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 169.0 410.0 1

7 Nadia  Noor Atchison County Community HS 184.0 405.0 0

8 Emerlyn Howell Horton Chargers 182.0 400.0 0

9 Korie Kirkwood Valley Falls High School 164.0 390.0 0

10 Laila Pahmahmie Horton Chargers 177.0 375.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Marlysa Banks Horton Chargers 171.0 0 0


